

Berrien County Youth Fair Association, Inc. Membership 9122 U.S. Hwy. 31 P.O. Box 7 Berrien Springs, MI 49103 269-473-4251 www.bcyf.org

The Berrien County Youth Fair Association, Inc. is a non-profit 501 (c)(3) membership association organized for the purpose of promoting Agriculture, conducting an annual youth fair and providing entertainment and amusement under the provisions of the State of Michigan Public Act 80.

The prospective member must meet the following requirements per the Association by-laws:

- Must be 18 years or older
- Must pay a one-time \$25 membership fee
- Must be enrolled and recorded at least 30 days prior to the annual or special meeting in order to vote at the meeting

As a member, you are:

- able to have a voice in the future of the Berrien County Youth Fair
- eligible to vote at the annual Association meeting or any special Association meeting
- eligible to apply for open board of director's positions

Memberships are non-transferrable

Berrien County Youth Fair Association, Inc. Membership 9122 U.S. Hwy. 31 P.O. Box 7 Berrien Springs, MI 49103 269-473-4251 www.bcyf.org

Member Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	E-mail: